
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Erin Haselwood - (1447490) - Stowmarket SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.27 358 H 08/10/23 David Robinson Suffolk Development Meet 2023 Ipswich Stowmarket 3

33.48 321 F 19/11/23 Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet Ipswich  3

33.52 320 F 20/09/23 Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2023 Stowmarket  4

34.15 302 F 17/12/23 Stowmarket SC No Frills Meet 2023 Mid Suffolk  3

34.17 302 F 10/06/23 Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023 Mid Suffolk LC  3

34.65 289 F 12/03/23 Teamipswich Mighty March Meet 2023 Ipswich  3

35.35 272 F 26/03/23 Deben Woodbridge SC Golden Anniversary Meet 2023 Ipswich  3

36.45 248 F 17/12/22 Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022 Mid Suffolk  3

36.55 246 F 04/12/22 TeamIpswich Christmas Development Open Meet Ipswich  3

36.67 244 H 16/10/22 Suffolk Development Meet 2022 Ipswich Stowmarket 3

37.86 222 F 14/09/22 Stowmarket Club Championships 2022 Mid Suffolk Leisure  4

38.48 211 F 27/03/22 Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet Ipswich  3

39.29 198 F 10/07/22 Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open 2022 Ipswich  3

40.20 185 F 04/12/21 IChristmas Mini Novice Inter-club Invitational Ipswich  4

45.27 129 F 23/02/20 Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet Stowmarket Stowmarket 3

47.37 113 F 15/12/19 Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet Stowmarket Stowmarket 3

49.93 96 F 08/09/19 Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener Felixstowe LC Stowmarket 3

52.41 83 F 16/11/19 Stowmarket Club Championships Stowmarket Stowmarket 4

55.73 69 F 01/11/20 Stowmarket Swimming Club Mid Suffolk Leisure  0

55.87 69 F 23/03/19 Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet Stowmarket Stowmarket 3

56.26 67 F 12/05/19 The AMAYzing Spring Development Meet Bury St Edmunds Stowmarket 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.15 302 F 17/12/23 Stowmarket SC No Frills Meet 2023 Mid Suffolk  3

33.48 321 F 19/11/23 Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet Ipswich  3
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32.27 358 H 08/10/23 David Robinson Suffolk Development Meet 2023 Ipswich Stowmarket 3

33.52 320 F 20/09/23 Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2023 Stowmarket  4

34.17 302 F 10/06/23 Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023 Mid Suffolk LC  3

35.35 272 F 26/03/23 Deben Woodbridge SC Golden Anniversary Meet 2023 Ipswich  3

34.65 289 F 12/03/23 Teamipswich Mighty March Meet 2023 Ipswich  3

36.45 248 F 17/12/22 Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022 Mid Suffolk  3

36.55 246 F 04/12/22 TeamIpswich Christmas Development Open Meet Ipswich  3

36.67 244 H 16/10/22 Suffolk Development Meet 2022 Ipswich Stowmarket 3

37.86 222 F 14/09/22 Stowmarket Club Championships 2022 Mid Suffolk Leisure  4

39.29 198 F 10/07/22 Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open 2022 Ipswich  3

38.48 211 F 27/03/22 Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet Ipswich  3

40.20 185 F 04/12/21 IChristmas Mini Novice Inter-club Invitational Ipswich  4

55.73 69 F 01/11/20 Stowmarket Swimming Club Mid Suffolk Leisure  0

45.27 129 F 23/02/20 Stowmarket Sprint into Spring Open Meet Stowmarket Stowmarket 3

47.37 113 F 15/12/19 Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet Stowmarket Stowmarket 3

52.41 83 F 16/11/19 Stowmarket Club Championships Stowmarket Stowmarket 4

49.93 96 F 08/09/19 Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener Felixstowe LC Stowmarket 3

56.26 67 F 12/05/19 The AMAYzing Spring Development Meet Bury St Edmunds Stowmarket 3

55.87 69 F 23/03/19 Stowmarket Sprint Into Spring Open Meet Stowmarket Stowmarket 3
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